Codice

371-3348-
0626

371-3348-
0732

371-3348-
0840

Variante

1"x 26 x 245 mm

1"1/4 x 32 x 200
mm

1"1/2 x 40 x 200
mm

Confezione Lotto Minimo

5

Ordine

IAN TEX

Codice: 371-3348

PROLUNGA FLANGIATA
CON GHIERA

In polipropilene, colore bianco.

£3

Pz multipli in busta

Varianti

Imballo Prezzo
Listino
€4.75

€3.76

€3.96

Unita Di

Misura

NR

NR

NR

Disponibilita

Barcode Brico

8033408099705

8033408099712

8033408099729
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